
Results Delivery Unit/
Component

 Component Summary (1078)
Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

FY2017
Supplemental

(14201)

Military & Veterans Affairs
Office of the Commissioner 10.8
Homeland Security &  Emerg
Mgt

2.0

National Guard Military Hdqtrs 2.5
Army Guard Facilities Maint. 1.1
Air Guard Facilities Maint. 0.9
Alaska Military Youth Academy 4.9
Veterans' Services 51.2

RDU Total: 73.4

Unrestricted General (UGF): 29.9

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

0
0
0

0

73.4
-3.3
46.8
0.0

Total Funds:
Federal:

Other:
Designated General (DGF):
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