Component Summary (1078)

Department of Military and Veterans Affairs

Results Delivery Unit/ Component	FY2017 Supplemental (14201)
Military & Veterans Affairs	
Office of the Commissioner	10.8
Homeland Security & Emerg Mgt	2.0
National Guard Military Hdqtrs	2.5
Army Guard Facilities Maint.	1.1
Air Guard Facilities Maint.	0.9
Alaska Military Youth Academy	4.9
Veterans' Services	51.2
RDU Total:	73.4
Unrestricted General (UGF):	29.9
Designated General (DGF):	0.0
Other:	46.8
Federal:	-3.3
Total Funds:	73.4
Permanent Full Time:	0
Permanent Part Time:	0
Non Permanent:	0
Total Positions:	0